Leuze
BEAR#BIER
BiEeE 4
Bl 4% 50107726
KB USB A - USB A

&

- BRSH
- BRER

B A Re @ ?‘

Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG info@leuze.com « www.leuze.com REBFEAREEHA
The Sensor People In der Braike 1, 73277 Owen EBiE : +49 7021 573-0 45 E 1 +49 7021 573-199  chi + 2025-06-02 112



BiEBY - BHHES: 50107726 « KB USB A -USB A

BRSH

EHat Bz
E&EN

T

R

e i)

B #:k, LED
BEARA

HEH2
el

B
SLHE
FEHE
B
AR T
SLER ()
BEAKE
rEMHE
HEHEE A

B ER
HE

B3]

B #:k, LED
BARA

2

il
S E i)

The Sensor People

USB

USB
&

USB 2.0%R/&-A

USB

USB 2.0%5/&-A

41
me

=
=

i@
5 mm
1,800 mm
PVC

=

uUsSB
&
USB 2.0%R#-A

USB
USB 2.0%R£-A

Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG
In der Braike 1, 73277 Owen

WS
AE

BAEMETR

BRRS
ECLASS 5.1.4
ECLASS 8.0
ECLASS 9.0
ECLASS 10.0
ECLASS 11.0
ECLASS 12.0
ECLASS 13.0
ECLASS 14.0
ECLASS 15.0
ETIM 5.0
ETIM 6.0
ETIM7.0
ETIM 8.0
ETIM 9.0
ETIM 10.0

info@leuze.com « www.leuze.com

BBif : +49 7021 573-0 « £ : +49 7021 573-199

Leuze

409

85444290
27279201
27279218
27060311
27060311
27060311
27060311
27060311
27060311
27060311
EC001855
EC001855
EC001855
EC001855
EC001855
EC001855

REBEAREEHRA
chi « 2025-06-02

2/2



